APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 230176 - 230404

In the amount of $2,673,568.12

Dated

6-30-17 - 07-25-17






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Richard A Ericksen

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
5/5/2017{Walmart Tote Storage Bins for Construction Storage 5 1,9559.20 49-801-444-253300 &Q -
5/8/2017|Walmart Tote Storage Bins for Construction Storage 5 1,999.20 49-801-444-253300 o

A
Invoice Total 5 3,998.40

/o)) 7

— Q&a:o&g mmm:mﬂcqm\omﬁm\

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown Schoal District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Rick Grothaus

Statement Date:

Jun-17

‘fransaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /
5/18/2017|The Home Depot Classroom instruction Supplies $ 27.48 [~ 10.801.411.221220 i
5/22/2017|Batteries Plus Classroom Instruction Supplies 5 20.00 [~ 10.801.411.221220 &
5/31/2017]Education Week Subscption Renewal § 39,00 10.801.942,221220 Y

Invoice Total $ 86.48

Supervisor Signature/Date

"

07144




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 6/4/2017
Cardholder Name: loei R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code <l OC

5/9/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies $ 202.03 | 10E401411126000 ¢/ | ( 90\

5/9/2017|Estes Rockets General Science Supplies S 84.06 |[v~ 10E 401 411 126000 \
5/10/2017]Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 10.68 [+~ 10E 401411 126000 \
5/10/2017[Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 5.59 [+ 10E 401411 126000 \
5/10/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 32.75 v 10E 401411 126000
5/11/2017{Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 25.90 v~ 10E 401 411 126000
5/12/2017|Amazon MRtplace General Science Supplies S 4.97 |« 10E 401411 126000
5/14/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies 5 7496 |~ 10E 401 411 126000
5/16/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 95.18 10 E 401 411 126000
5/16/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 11.99 v 10E 401411 126000
5/16/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies S 80.97 |~ 10 F 401 411 126000
5/17/2017|Amazon Mktplace General Science Supplies 5 51.03 | 10E 401411 Mwmoo&\
5/18/2017|TGI Friday's E15M Student Lunch ) 316.12

Qs@w w G 7

Cafdholder Sigrfattire/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description

Statement Date:

June 4, 2017

Total Cost Expense Code
5/17/2017 Red Robin GRIT Presentation Green Bay S 66.02 10-801-411-232100 ,~
5/24/2017 Aldos Pizza for Legal Meeting S 25.49 10-801-411-231100 <1
Invoice Total S 91.51

\p\ \Akrﬁ\}&s\ m\qu\\ﬁ

“ Cardhoider m_m:mﬂc_.m\\_um_ﬂm\

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 6/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date  Vendor Name | Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code |
5/8/2017Pizza Hut Kindergarten Screening $50.73 10 103 411 110000 |
Invoice Total $50.73

Glili7

il

/ nm&:o_amﬂmﬁ;mﬁ:qm\omﬂm [ Supervisor Signature/Date



iermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 6/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Shelley Juedes
ransaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \ﬂb C
5/15/2017|State of WI DPI Fee for summer training $20.00 50-312-257100 4
for Shelley Juedes & Karen Pupak A
Invoice Total 20.00

KooK e

Cardholder{Sighature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Transaction Date

Cardholder Name:

Vendor Name

Dana Croatt

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 6/4/2017

Total Cost Expense Code

5/4/2017|Panera Bread Kindergarten Screening Staff Meals $ 56.80 10 104 411 241000 000 ¥
5/4/2017{Panera Bread CREDIT for above- had to redo tax excempt S {56.80) 10 104 411 241000 000 /~
5/4/2017|Panera Bread Kindergarten Screening Staff Meals S 54.04 10104 411 241000 000 v,
5/31/2017|Alverno College True Colors of Character Conference S 179.00 10 104 312 241000 000/
Invoice Total S 233.04

g

Cardholder Signature/Dat

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Todd Lamb

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

«

AL »;.\_Elr
-

Transaction Date  Vendor Name- Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
5/8/2017 Amazon The Catcher in the Rye-ELL $32.99 +” 10-814-411-122900-391 v
5/9/2017 Amazon Three Books- ELL $82.72 v"10-814-411-122900-391 v~
5/10/2017 Amazon To Kill A Mocking Bird-ELL $21.46{\,~10-814-411-122900-391 -
5/11/2017 Amazon Romeo and Juliet-ELL $17.60]{ v 10-814-411-122900-391 *
5/16/2017 Amazon 7 Seven Books-ELL $56.91{v"10-814-411-122900-391 -
5/18/2017 Mutlti-Health Systems Online Assessments $140.00 V7 Mu-mou-b”—m-mumoo@ﬁﬁ 0
5/23/2017 MobyMax Teacher Pro License 599.00 v 27-801-411-221300-341
5/5/2017 Crowne Plaza Conference Lodging $357.00| " 27-801-342-223300-341 /
invoice Total $807.68

AN

i
\\'\ o /ve>

N

Cardhaolder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholfder Name:

Katie Kohel

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
5/30/2017|United Scope 3 Microscopes - PTA to reimburse 299.94 21E101411110000 ~
5/30/2017 |Amazon 3 Wobble Chairs - PTA to reimburse 221.73 21E101411 110000 .-

-
Invoice Total 521.67 -

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date
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Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Catherine Schultz

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ,
3/17/2017 |President's Education Awards PEAP Pins & Certificates - Gr. 5 $63.00 10-102-411-241000
5/3/2017|Washington Co Parks Ackerman's Grove Shelter Rental - Gr. 5 Picnic $164.76 21-102-411-110000
5/15/2017|Domino's Pizza Student Reward Lunch $122.187  10-102-411-241000 V
q
Invoice Total $349.947
9%

Cottuy e bty 6/ f17

" Ccardholder Signature/Date .

Supervisor Signature/Date

Y
o



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 6/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date Vendor Name - Purchase Description Total Cost m%wmn@n_m
5/8/2017|Amazon.Com Science Tie Dye supplies $ 113.82 | /5794¢0-161829-0
5/19/2017|FBLA APBL student National's registration fees 3 280.00 | / 534-48:161310-0 \ J0A Y000
5/22/2017|student Council Executive Board departing gifts S 113.99 \ mhm&ou&m#wﬁ-e
5/25/2017|Student Council Domina's Year-end meeting food $ 190.49 | | 548-40/16¢311-0
5/31/2017|Poms Warchis Bundies/bloomers/uniform 5 7125 \  543-40-162%07-0 /
N Py
- —
7
Cle (242D
Invoice Total S 9.55

BT ]

/

nm%ro_am&n_m:mﬁcqm\omﬁm




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 6/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \vr\
5/7/2017|Amazon.com ftems for FACE class $ 139.21 10.301.446.135200
5/17/2017|Amazon.com Water Coolers for Civil War FT S 74.36 21.£.301.411.129000 Y|PTA Civial
6/1/2017[3immy Johns Lunch for Spec Ed interview team S 62.00 10.301.411.241000 /4 War Grant
Invoice Total S 275.57

‘ Cardholder Signature/Date

AN

Beaar Clonin

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Marc Gabrysiak

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

Transaction Date Vendor Name~ Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
5/15/2017|PC Parts Plus Chromebook patmrest/keyboard $129.98 10 801 461 266100 000
5/17/2017|PC Parts Plus Chromebook palmrest/keyboard 5129.98 10 801 461 266100 000

6/1/2017[Wisconsin Summit Chrome Device Implementation/Management
{Event Ticket Nvite.com) Workshop registration for Jim Meixner
and Justin Baumgartner 398.00 10 801 342 266100 000
Invoice Total 657.96

Marc Gabrysiak

Qu\ we\ [72

/ Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

)64 ¢



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Tammy Singer

Statement Date:

6/4/2017

-

s

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
/

5/4/2017 Mindful Schools Mindful Schools credit $112.50,/0E 8D 3/ R 441300
5/17/2017 Pick n'Save Poker Walk Suppfies and incentives , 10-801-411-2 14800-000 P
5/26/2017 State of WI DP] Reg State Superintendent Conference-T. Lamb ¥ 077801731:2:223300:341 /4
5/31/2017 State of W1 DPI Reg State Superintendent Conference-T. Singer ‘001~ 27-801-312-264400-341”
5/31/2017 Glacier Canyon Conferece Ladging for T. Lamb 2:00 %@ﬂmmeuﬁwﬂ & ,w,wd@,uwﬁ%’\ﬁm
5/31/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for T. Singer v 27-801-342-264400-341/

N Lo

22 (Ko

——ardholder mmm:m%ﬁm %\ ¢

925

Invoice Total

$663.95

N.\ﬂ&\.w&.ﬂ

Supervisor Signature/Date



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:34 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
161700478 06/30/2017 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Mileage 20.06 10 E 801 342 221260 000
Totals for 161700478 20.06
161700479 06/30/2017 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 7.22 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 161700479 7.22
161700480 06/30/2017 Krueger, Karen Reimbursement - Mileage 251.45 10 401 342 258600 000
Totals for 161700480 251.45
161700481 06/30/2017 Kuhn, Garrett CDR - Lights, Camera Action 13.94 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 161700481 13.94
161700482 06/30/2017 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Milage 125.83 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 161700482 125.83
171800001 07/10/2017 Collins, Cynthia Reimbursement - Travel 182.61 10 801 342 221300 000
reimbursement
Totals for 171800001 182.61
171800002 07/10/2017 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Supplies 139.99 10 802 411 110001 000
171800002 07/10/2017 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Supplies 62.65 10 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 171800002 202.64
171800003 07/10/2017 Krupicka, Todd Reimbursement - Summer school 25.23 10 802 411 110001 000
supplies
171800003 07/10/2017 Krupicka, Todd Reimbursement - Summer school 117.04 10 802 342 110001 000
supplies
171800003 07/10/2017 Krupicka, Todd Reimbursement - Summer school 77.00 10 802 943 110001 000
supplies
Totals for 171800003 219.27
171800004 07/10/2017 Mc Clellan, Mark Reimbursement - Summer school 233.85 10 802 411 110001 000
supplies
171800004 07/10/2017 Mc Clellan, Mark Reimbursement - Summer school 214.78 10 802 342 110001 000
supplies
171800004 07/10/2017 Mc Clellan, Mark Reimbursement - Summer school 77.00 10 802 943 110001 000
supplies
Totals for 171800004 525.63



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:34 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800005 07/10/2017 Stoecklein, Stacy Reimbursement - Summer school 43.27 10 E 802 411 110001 000
supplies
171800005 07/10/2017 Stoecklein, Stacy Reimbursement - Summer school 316.33 10 802 342 110001 000
supplies
Totals for 171800005 359.60
171800006 07/25/2017 Beaty, Jeanne Reimbursement - Supplies 141.62 10 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 171800006 141.62
171800007 07/25/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 592.09 10 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 171800007 592.09
171800008 07/25/2017 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 180.46 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800008 180.46
171800009 07/25/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Travel expense 31.47 10 801 342 266100 000
171800009 07/25/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 38.52 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800009 69.99
171800010 07/25/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes July 150.00 10 801 342 231100 000
2017
Totals for 171800010 150.00
171800011 07/25/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 8.83 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 171800011 8.83
171800012 07/25/2017 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 100.58 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800012 100.58
171800013 07/25/2017 Rieves, Brian Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800013 75.00
171800014 07/25/2017 Schneider, Laurie Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800014 75.00
171800015 07/25/2017 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 30.50 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800015 30.50
171800016 07/25/2017 Zimmer, Melissa Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:34 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 171800016 75.00

Totals for checks 3,407.32



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:34 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 3,391.27 3,391.27
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 16.05 16.05
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 3,407.32 3,407.32

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:22 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 546.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 166.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,684.28 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,016.64 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,603.58 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,173.25 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32,709.28 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 8,361.31 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,684.28 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,016.64 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,603.58 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600376 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,173.25 27 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201600376 102,739.09
201600378 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600378 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600378 150.00
201600379 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,672.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600379 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600379 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 8,551.20 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600379 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,191.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600379 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600379 12,017.31
201600380 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 15,692.89 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600380 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 4,123.01 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600380 19,815.90
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 546.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 166.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,352.65 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,865.49 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,526.03 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,137.90 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32,207.22 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 8,113.41 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,352.65 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,865.49 27 L 000 000 811611 00O



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:22 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,526.03 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600388 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,137.90 27 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201600388 100,797.77

201600390 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600390 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600390 150.00

201600391 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,672.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600391 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600391 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 8,551.20 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600391 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,191.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600391 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600391 12,017.31

201600392 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 15,419.96 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201600392 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 3,996.07 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600392 19,416.03

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 546.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 166.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,668.85 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,702.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,366.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,099.72 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 30,263.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7,660.51 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,668.85 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,702.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,366.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600398 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,099.72 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600398 96,310.27

201600400 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600400 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600400 150.00

201600401 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,672.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600401 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:22 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER

201600401 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 8,551.20 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600401 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,191.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600401 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600401 12,017.31

201600402 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 14,650.49 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201600402 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 3,811.82 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600402 18,462.31

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 546.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 166.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,668.85 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,702.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,366.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,099.72 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 30,263.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7,660.51 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,668.85 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,702.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,366.09 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201600404 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,099.72 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600404 96,310.27

201600406 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600406 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600406 150.00

201600407 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,672.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600407 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600407 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 8,551.20 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600407 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,191.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600407 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600407 12,017.31

201600408 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 14,650.49 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201600408 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 3,811.82 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600408 18,462.31

201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 9,862.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
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201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,235.40 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,306.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 522.79 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 9,862.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,235.40 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,306.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600457 06/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 522.79 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600457 29,855.16
201600458 06/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600458 06/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600458 0.00
201600460 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - June 2017 670.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201600460 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - June 2017 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201600460 720.00
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,288.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 476.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49,385.62 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,893.30 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 940.50 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 6.51 21 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,549.89 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,781.52 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 219.95 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1.52 21 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 77,893.90 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,922.64 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 655.45 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 21 L 000 000 811612 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49,385.62 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,893.30 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 940.50 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 6.51 21 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,549.89 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,781.52 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 219.95 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600461 06/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1.52 21 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201600461 252,094 .61
201600462 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,478.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201600462 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 645.82 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201600462 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 8,039.79 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201600462 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
201600462 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,930.45 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600462 13,094.34
201600463 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600463 06/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600463 150.00
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,317.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,633.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,016.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 555.29 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600464 06/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600464 24,933.36
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 379.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 172.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 36,913.33 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 8,182.83 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 59.01 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 262.79 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201600465 06/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 21 L 000 000 811613 000
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Totals for 201600465 46,018.96
201600467 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical (Sanabria) -78.94 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600467 -78.94
201600468 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical (Ghere) -16.19 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600468 -16.19
201600469 06/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical (Arnold) 100.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600469 100.00
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 2,571.77 10 E 801 411 120000 000

201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 392.45 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 25.49 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,085.67 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 139.21 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 62.00 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 50.73 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 185.19 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 233.04 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 680.11 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 259.96 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 211.68 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 398.00 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 51.00 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 66.02 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 192.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 164.76 21
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 324.93 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 521.67 21
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 82.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 140.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 357.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 74.36 21
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 99.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 110.00 27
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -1,000.00 10

201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -112.50 10
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 103.99 10

801 411 214900 000
801 411 231100 000
000 000 714000 000
301 446 135200 000
301 411 241000 000
103 411 110000 000
102 411 241000 000
104 411 241000 000
401 411 126000 000
801 461 266100 000
814 411 122900 391
801 342 266100 000
801 411 221100 000
801 411 232100 000
801 342 223300 341
102 411 110000 000
802 411 110001 000
101 411 110000 000
801 342 264400 341
801 411 215000 341
801 342 221300 341
301 411 129000 000
801 411 221300 341
801 312 264400 341
812 312 221300 365

801 312 221300 000
801 435 221270 000
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201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 47 .48 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 39.00 10 E 801 942 221220 000
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 20.00 50 E 801 312 257100 000
201600472 06/29/2017 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 3,998.40 49 E 801 444 253300 602
Totals for 201600472 11,574.41
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,232.37 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 86.49 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 756.01 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 20.23 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,356.25 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 102.10 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,232.37 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 86.49 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 756.01 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700001 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 20.23 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700001 11,648.55
201700002 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 1,863.20 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700002 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 53.81 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700002 1,917.01
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,653.70 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 305.80 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 180.66 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,322.22 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 71.52 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 42.25 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,560.63 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 611.38 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.22 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 368.64 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,653.70 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 305.80 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 180.66 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,322.22 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 71.52 27 L 000 000 811611 000

201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700004 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 42.25 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700004 28,773.77

201700005 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 416 .66 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700005 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,085.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700005 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000

201700005 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 106.25 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700005 1,608.31

201700006 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,375.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700006 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,152.43 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700006 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201700006 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700006 3,835.76

201700007 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700007 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 4,701.89 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700007 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 270.78 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201700007 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 61.60 80 L 000 000 811613 000

201700007 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 139.08 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700007 5,223.35

201700009 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,837.79 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700009 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 104.88 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700009 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.06 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700009 3,008.73

201700010 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 663.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700010 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 24 .53 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700010 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.45 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700010 703.66

201700011 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,068.93 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700011 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 160.82 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201700011 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 100.71 50 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700011 5,330.46
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201700012 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,837.79 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700012 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 104.88 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700012 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.06 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700012 3,008.73

201700013 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 663.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700013 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 24 .53 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700013 07/03/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.45 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700013 703.66

201700014 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700014 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700014 445.00

201700015 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,098.08 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700015 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,740.67 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700015 18,838.75

201700016 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,530.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700016 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 874.83 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700016 4,405.81

201700017 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23,545.80 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700017 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5,934.62 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700017 29,480.42

201700018 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,098.08 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700018 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,740.67 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700018 18,838.75

201700019 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,530.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700019 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 874.83 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700019 4,405.81

201700020 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 572.00 10 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700020 572.00

201700021 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,107.69 10 000 000 811611 000
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201700021 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 637.99 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700021 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 248.16 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700021 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.35 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700021 14,026.19

201700022 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,065.52 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700022 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 149.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700022 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58.04 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700022 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7.57 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700022 3,280.35

201700023 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,726.63 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700023 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 623.07 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201700023 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 170.12 80 L 000 000 811612 000

201700023 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 10.47 50 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201700023 17,530.29

201700024 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,107.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700024 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 637.99 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700024 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 248.16 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700024 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.35 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700024 14,026.19

201700025 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,065.52 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700025 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 149.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700025 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58.04 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700025 07/14/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7.57 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700025 3,280.35

201700026 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,025.93 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700026 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 876.61 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700026 2,902.54

201700027 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 603.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201700027 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700027 624.14

201700028 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 4,001.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201700028 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 753.53 27 L 000 000 811697 000

10
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Totals for 201700028 4,755.26

201700029 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical (Ghere) -16.19 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700029 -16.19

201700030 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical (Arnold) 100.00 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700030 100.00

201700031 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,635.00 10 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700031 1,635.00

201700032 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 370.00 10 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700032 370.00

201700033 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,245.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700033 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 750.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700033 4,995.00

201700034 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 200.00 10 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700034 200.00

201700035 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 900.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700035 07/14/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700035 900.00

201700036 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,472.99 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700036 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 83.26 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201700036 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 42.03 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700036 2,598.28

201700037 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,592.41 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700037 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,915.05 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700037 14,507 .46

201700038 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 144 .00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700038 144 .00

201700039 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 7,252.58 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700039 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 344.35 27 L 000 000 811613 000

11
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201700039 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 208.20 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700039 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700039 7,805.13
201700040 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,458.31 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700040 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 624.99 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201700040 2,083.30
201700041 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 682.90 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700041 07/14/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 62.50 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700041 745.40
201700042 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 110.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700042 07/14/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700042 160.00

Totals for checks 1,138,830.12
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 924,696.61 0.00 5,449.55 930,146.16
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 16.06 0.00 760.79 776.85
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 195,686.15 0.00 980.00 196,666.15
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 3,998.40 3,998.40
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 5,562.41 0.00 20.00 5,582.41
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,660.15 0.00 0.00 1,660.15
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,127,621.38 0.00 11,208.74 1,138,830.12

End of report
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229931 06/30/2017 Madison Memorial High School Soccer, Gils Invite, Var -275.00 10 E 405 943 162116 000
Totals for 229931 -275.00

230117 07/10/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair -1,940.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 230117 -1,940.00

230176 06/30/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230176 06/30/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230176 06/30/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230176 06/30/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball, Dblhdr JV 2 80.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230176 200.00

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 350.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 350.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 350.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 350.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230177 06/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230177 2,830.96

230178 06/30/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - May 2017 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230178 110.00

230179 06/30/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 1,765.63 10 E 801 355 263300 000

230179 06/30/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 777.89 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230179 2,543.52

230180 06/30/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 1,383.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000

Group

Totals for 230180 1,383.00

230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 420.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 134.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 2,008.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 620.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
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230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 420.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 134.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 2,008.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 620.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 420.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 134.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 2,008.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 620.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 420.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 134.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 2,008.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 620.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 284.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,542.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230181 06/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230181 20,819.50
230182 06/30/2017 Ayer Electric Repair 60.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Totals for 230182 60.00
230183 06/30/2017 Badger Elevator Inc Service call 590.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Totals for 230183 590.00
230184 06/30/2017 Beilfuss Corporation Maintenance Service - GHS - Soccer 7,370.00 49 E 401 324 253200 601
Field Maintenance Care Approved by
Building Committee
Totals for 230184 7,370.00
230185 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230185 150.00
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 340.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 340.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 340.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 340.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 940.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
230186 06/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual -248.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230186 2,052.00
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230187 06/30/2017 College Board - MRO, The AP Workshop- J Ely 225.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000

230187 06/30/2017 College Board - MRO, The AP Workshop- J Schroeder 225.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 230187 450.00

230188 06/30/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct #RG-153978 Gas 1,211.77 10 E 301 331 253300 000

230188 06/30/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct#RG-153973 Gas 2,128.67 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 230188 3,340.44

230189 06/30/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 200.70 10 E 104 324 254490 000

230189 06/30/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 400.68 10 E 101 324 254490 000

230189 06/30/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 134.10 10 E 301 324 254490 000
Totals for 230189 735.48

230190 06/30/2017 County Line School/Petty Cash Petty cash 9.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000

230190 06/30/2017 County Line School/Petty Cash Petty cash 13.18 10 E 102 353 263300 000
Totals for 230190 22.18

230191 06/30/2017 CPI Certification - S Schubert 2,850.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Totals for 230191 2,850.00

230192 06/30/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 27.00 50 E 801 323 254490 000
Totals for 230192 27.00

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.28 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.29 80 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 27 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 50 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,332.94 10 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 284 .47 27 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 164 .04 10 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,184.31 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 233.76 27 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,126.36 10 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,684.68 27 L 000 000 811632 000
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230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,175.17 10 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 361.49 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5.51 80 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 27 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 50 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 22.11 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 27.08 10 E 801 293 291000 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Anderson, C 7.47 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Kenny, S 7.18 10 L 000 000 811639 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 408.87 10 L 000 000 811632 000

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on Payroll - 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000

Bingen/Coley

230193 06/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Adjustments 962.08 10 L 000 000 811632 000
Totals for 230193 28,625.21

230194 06/30/2017 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT services & Mileage - June 2017 5,170.00 27 E 801 311 218100 011

230194 06/30/2017 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT services & Mileage - June 2017 8.56 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 230194 5,178.56

230195 06/30/2017 Ecolab Supplies 645.58 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 230195 645 .58

230196 06/30/2017 Edwards, Gerry Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230196 06/30/2017 Edwards, Gerry Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230196 110.00

230197 06/30/2017 Elmbrook, School District of Tuition- 2016/17 School year- 2 109,357.54 27 E 801 382 436000 019

students

Totals for 230197 109,357.54

230198 06/30/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball, Jv2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230198 06/30/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230198 80.00

230199 06/30/2017 Franklin High School Baseball, Tourney VAR - 6-17-17 125.00 10 E 405 943 162204 000
Totals for 230199 125.00
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230200 06/30/2017 Frazier, Carlos Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 230200 51.00
230201 06/30/2017 Glynlyon Inc 5 licenses - Odysseyware 500.00 10 802 435 110001 000
230201 06/30/2017 Glynlyon Inc Odysseyware - Summer school 500.00 10 802 435 110001 000
software
Totals for 230201 1,000.00
230202 06/30/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - KMS - VBelts, Vacuum 148.44 10 301 411 254300 000
Breakers
230202 06/30/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - Toile Wax Rings, 6.10 10 801 461 254300 000
Solenoid Assembly, Glue,
Flushometers fro Urinals
230202 06/30/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - Toile Wax Rings, 18.68 10 801 461 254300 000
Solenoid Assembly, Glue,
Flushometers fro Urinals
230202 06/30/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - DIST - Toile Wax Rings, 356.99 10 801 461 254300 000
Solenoid Assembly, Glue,
Flushometers fro Urinals
Totals for 230202 530.21
230203 06/30/2017 Grossoehme, Kevin Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230203 55.00
230204 06/30/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Maintenance Service - GHS - Floor 425.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Clean Out Cover &
Installation/Hose Line Needed for
Fire Suppression for Dryer
Totals for 230204 425.00
230205 06/30/2017 Henricksen and Co Inc Equipment - ROCK - Furniture - VS 9,711.83 42 801 446 255000 000
Bean Bags, Tall Stools, All Around
Tables, Fleetwood Organization
Cart
230205 06/30/2017 Henricksen and Co Inc Equipment - ROCK - Hokki Stools, 2,045.35 42 801 446 255000 000

Zenergy Ball Chairs, Runtz Ball
Chairs
Totals for 230205 11,757.18
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230206 06/30/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230206 06/30/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230206 95.00

230207 06/30/2017 Jostens Inc Diplomas 1,066.06 10 E 401 411 241020 000
Totals for 230207 1,066.06

230208 06/30/2017 Keough, Christopher Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230208 06/30/2017 Keough, Christopher Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230208 110.00

230209 06/30/2017 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness - March 2017 35.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

230209 06/30/2017 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness - May 2017 35.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230209 70.00

230210 06/30/2017 Kieser, Michael Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230210 55.00

230211 06/30/2017 Kimmel, Lionel Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230211 06/30/2017 Kimmel, Lionel Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230211 110.00

230212 06/30/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230212 06/30/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230212 06/30/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, Jv2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230212 06/30/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, Dblhdr JV 2 80.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230212 200.00

230213 06/30/2017 Laskowski, Lisa D 1 Team Manager AB 250.00 10 E 101 311 161341 000
Totals for 230213 250.00

230214 06/30/2017 Laufer, William Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230214 55.00

230215 06/30/2017 Mannion, Jerry Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230215 40.00

230216 06/30/2017 MATC Youth options - K Schneider - 481.95 10 E 801 389 431000 000

Summer 2017
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Totals for 230216 481.95

230217 06/30/2017 Menards Supplies - DIST - Gloves, Grounds 141.54 10 E 801 411 253200 000

Tools

Totals for 230217 141.54

230218 06/30/2017 Millenium Printing & Mailing Graduation programs 1,972.90 10 E 401 354 241020 000
Totals for 230218 1,972.90

230219 06/30/2017 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 138.57 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 230219 138.57

230220 06/30/2017 Nasco Art Room Supply 940.61 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 230220 940.61

230221 06/30/2017 National Trophy & Awards Inc Employee recognition plaques & 1,290.10 10 E 801 411 231100 000

awards

Totals for 230221 1,290.10

230222 06/30/2017 North, Jill D I Site Coordinator AB 1,392.60 10 E 101 311 161341 000
Totals for 230222 1,392.60

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 208.07 10 E 801 411 264100 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Card Stock - Report Cards 112.60 10 E 801 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies- wireless 69.98 10 E 801 411 251000 000

keyboard, Batteries, Calculator,
Sharpies, Mouse pad
230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies- wireless 47.80 10 E 801 411 251000 000
keyboard, Batteries, Calculator,
Sharpies, Mouse pad

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 2.98 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Erickson Office Supplies

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 15.42 10 E 101 411 110405 000
Erickson Office Supplies

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 2.43 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Erickson Office Supplies

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 12.56 10 E 101 411 110405 000

Erickson Office Supplies
230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 17.83 10 E 101 411 241000 000



07/18/17

3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:19 AM
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 3.15 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 46 .05 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 8.12 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 9.77 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Computer Lab Supply - Sara 1.72 10 E 101 411 110404 000
Toeppler

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies - Maryanov 120.00 10 E 101 439 122100 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies - Maryanov 65.90 10 E 101 439 122100 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 8.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 14.60 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 2.55 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 4._65 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 5.30 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Classroom & Office - 9.69 10 E 102 411 110400 000
Wenzel, Karen & Schultz, Cathy

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Library - Supplies - Cobb, Holly 97.56 10 E 102 411 222200 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Parmenter, 45.27 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Melissa

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Parmenter, 37.98 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Melissa

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Grad Center 140.38 10 E 402 411 129400 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Grad Center 8.74 10 E 402 411 129400 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Grad Center 4.99 10 E 402 411 129400 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Grad Center 17.65 10 E 402 411 129400 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Tools & Office Equipment for 148.52 10 E 401 446 213000 000
Counseling Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Tools & Office Equipment for 309.60 10 E 401 446 213000 000
Counseling Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Software 99.99 10 E 401 481 241000 000
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230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Math 146.00 10 E 401 411 124000 000
Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Phy Ed 501.01 10 E 401 411 143000 000
Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Special Ed 306.84 10 E 401 411 179000 000
Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Special Ed 42.77 10 E 401 411 179000 000
Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies for Special Ed 32.76 10 E 401 411 179000 000
Dept

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Social 223.88 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Studies Dept.

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Social 43.70 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Studies Dept.

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Social 37.35 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Studies Dept.

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies for Social 88.07 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Studies Dept.

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Math Supplies 127.99 10 E 301 446 124000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Math Supplies 19.39 10 E 301 446 124000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 182.52 10 E 103 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 174.39 10 E 103 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 39.95 10 E 103 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office- Schroeder, Kelly 18.72 10 E 104 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office- Schroeder, Kelly 8.29 10 E 104 411 110000 000

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 30.38 27 E 801 411 223300 341

230226 06/30/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 206.44 27 E 801 411 223300 341

Totals for 230226 3,930.30
230227 06/30/2017 Otzelberger, James Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230227 40.00

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,361.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 626.81 50 E 801 415 257210 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 220.05 50 E 801 411 257250 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -441.57 50 E 801 415 257220 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 3,240.75 50 E 801 415 257220 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 673.82 50 E 801 415 257210 000

230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,980.53 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,066.94 50 E 801 415 257210 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 242 .86 50 E 801 411 257250 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -8.68 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,373.51 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 144 .40 50 E 801 415 257210 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 106.42 50 E 801 411 257250 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -136.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 7,564.25 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 404.22 50 E 801 415 257210 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,090.81 50 E 801 411 257250 000
230228 06/30/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -429.83 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 230228 26,080.91
230229 06/30/2017 Pietrowiak, Michael Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
230229 06/30/2017 Pietrowiak, Michael Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230229 80.00
230230 06/30/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 636.00 49 E 102 324 255000 602
230230 06/30/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 483.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
230230 06/30/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 776.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Totals for 230230 1,895.00
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage 745.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage -726.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage 149.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage -149.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage 185.55 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage -185.55 49 E 401 571 255000 602

Equipment for Preparation of
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Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Rental - GHS - Rental of Storage -247.10 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Equipment for Preparation of
Referendum Projects
230232 06/30/2017 PODS Wisconsin Storage container rental - CL 431.10 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Totals for 230232 203.00
230233 06/30/2017 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 477.88 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230233 06/30/2017 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 581.91 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230233 06/30/2017 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 8.53 50 E 801 415 257240 000
230233 06/30/2017 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 104.75 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 230233 1,173.07
230234 06/30/2017 Premier Agendas Inc Teacher planners 198.00 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 230234 198.00
230235 06/30/2017 Professional Interpreting Enterprise Translation services - Graduation 360.00 27 E 801 311 223300 341
Totals for 230235 360.00
230236 06/30/2017 R3new LLC Computer/Electronic recycling 106.80 10 E 801 361 266100 000
pickup
Totals for 230236 106.80
230237 06/30/2017 Rusinak, Todd Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230237 40.00
230238 06/30/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 50.75 10 E 103 324 254490 000
Planned Maintenance Agreement for
District Equipment
230238 06/30/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 47.25 10 E 103 324 254490 000
Planned Maintenance Agreement for
District Equipment
Totals for 230238 98.00
230239 06/30/2017 Scholastic Inc Classroom Books 102.50 10 E 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 230239 102.50
230240 06/30/2017 School District of Menomonee Falls Course Options - J Knapp, M Knapp, 2,838.00 10 E 801 382 431000 000

A Schlei
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Totals for 230240 2,838.00

230241 06/30/2017 School Specialty Inc EC Supplies 527.76 27 E 801 411 152000 341
Totals for 230241 527.76

230242 06/30/2017 Seewald, Richard Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230242 55.00

230243 06/30/2017 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230243 25.00

230244 06/30/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 199.54 50 E 801 348 257300 000

230244 06/30/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 46.29 10 E 402 348 129400 000

230244 06/30/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 240.21 10 E 801 348 253500 000

230244 06/30/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 47.03 27 E 801 348 256251 011

230244 06/30/2017 Speedway Super America LLC Fuel 282.37 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 230244 815.44

230245 06/30/2017 State of Wisconsin Inspection & Permit Fees 100.00 10 E 401 941 253300 000

230245 06/30/2017 State of Wisconsin Inspection & Permit Fees 50.00 10 E 104 941 253300 000
Totals for 230245 150.00

230246 06/30/2017 Steiner Electric Inc Repair 225.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 230246 225.00

230247 06/30/2017 Stone, Michael Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230247 55.00

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 108.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Employee Handbooks 570.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy LTC Litigation 16,467.39 10 E 801 311 231500 000

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 6,986.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy EEOC Matter 370.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000

230248 06/30/2017 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Referendum Construction Matters 196.00 49 E 801 311 255000 602
Totals for 230248 24,697.89

230249 06/30/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 95.13 50 E 801 348 257300 000

230249 06/30/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 5.10 10 E 402 348 129400 000

230249 06/30/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 285.41 10 E 801 348 253500 000
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Totals for 230249 385.64
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 470.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 470.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 470.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 470.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 30.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,398.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230250 06/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230250 4,428.00
230251 06/30/2017 Teacher Direct KG Classroom Furnishing 588.48 10 E 801 444 110000 000
Totals for 230251 588.48
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,514.68 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 241.20 50 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 16,963.44 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,537.97 27 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,815.90 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 36.18 80 L 000 000 811692 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 32,046.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 11,596.80 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,204.60 50 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,449.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,951.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 480.69 80 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 184,953.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 58,044.76 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 32,543.52 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,246.88 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retiree Health - Blackburn 43,715.76 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230252 06/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Adjustments 10,414.42 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 230252 436,738.72
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230253 06/30/2017 UW - Whitewater Cashiers Office Baseball, VAR - 5-27-17 400.00 10 E 405 943 162204 000
Totals for 230253 400.00
230254 06/30/2017 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230254 55.00
230255 06/30/2017 Vodvarka, Ed Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230255 55.00
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 100.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230256 06/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230256 1,850.00
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Construction - GHS - Dumpsters for 272.28 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Purging for Referendum Projects
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 82.65 10 E 101 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 685.53 10 E 102 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 264.57 10 E 103 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 180.67 10 E 104 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 321.27 10 E 301 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 734.11 10 E 401 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
230257 06/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Waste 105.71 10 E 502 324 254300 000
& Recycling Removal
Totals for 230257 2,646.79
230258 06/30/2017 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Waterand water cooler 23.15 10 E 301 411 241000 000
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Totals for 230258 23.15
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Gas 283.70 10 E 101 331 253300 000
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 316.95 10 E 301 336 253300 000
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,675.48 10 E 101 336 253300 000
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 2,164.01 10 E 104 336 253300 000
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Gas 227.93 10 E 104 331 253300 000
230259 06/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 145.35 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 230259 4,813.42
230260 06/30/2017 West Allis Central High School Baseball, Tourney - VAR 6-3-17 150.00 10 E 405 943 162204 000
Totals for 230260 150.00
230261 06/30/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230261 256.99
230262 06/30/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate wellness - June 2017 120.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230262 120.00
230263 06/30/2017 Woodside Sports Soccer, Gils Invite, Var 275.00 10 E 405 943 162116 000
Totals for 230263 275.00
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 306.56 10 E 101 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 551.16 10 E 101 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 5,167.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,245.00 10 E 801 481 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,416.99 10 E 801 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 679.40 10 E 301 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 2,737.05 10 E 301 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 557.48 10 E 102 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 276.52 10 E 103 324 258400 000
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charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 544 .20 10 E 103 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 192.73 10 104 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 607.20 10 104 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 466 .47 10 401 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 3,949.07 10 401 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 331.78 10 102 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 323.37 10 801 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 15.35 50 801 324 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 63.00 50 801 571 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 192.00 10 401 411 258400 000
charges
230264 06/30/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 405.00 10 104 411 258400 000
charges
Totals for 230264 20,027.33
230265 06/30/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - Apr 2017 595.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230265 595.00
230266 06/30/2017 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness - May 2017 110.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 230266 110.00
230267 07/10/2017 American Music Co Blanket Music License 1,250.00 10 801 481 221270 000
Totals for 230267 1,250.00
230268 07/10/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk consulting agreement 3,750.00 10 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 230268 3,750.00
230269 07/10/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Monthly billing for maintenance & 656.42 10 801 324 263300 000

repairs - Telephone equipment -
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7-1-17 through 12-1-17

Totals for 230269 656.42

230270 07/10/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van Lease 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000

230270 07/10/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 748.60 27 E 801 572 256300 341

230270 07/10/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
Totals for 230270 1,570.60

230271 07/10/2017 First Eagle Bank Schedule C Red No. 2016199117 103,136.39 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 230271 103,136.39

230272 07/10/2017 Kansas State Bank Rental payment 63,295.00 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 230272 63,295.00

230273 07/10/2017 Milwaukee School of Engineering(MSOE) CS_Mehring_08-07-2017 2,600.00 10 E 801 312 136500 000
Totals for 230273 2,600.00

230274 07/10/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 230274 846.46
230275 07/10/2017 Pitney Bowes Inc Equipment Rental 702.78 10 E 401 571 263300 000
Totals for 230275 702.78
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 812.77 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 812.77 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,405.06 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 812.77 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 941.71 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 5,993.85 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230276 07/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 1,049.49 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 230276 11,828.42
230277 07/10/2017 US Postal Service Postage - Refill - #15299753 3,000.00 10 E 401 353 263300 000
Totals for 230277 3,000.00
230278 07/10/2017 Windstream Telephone Service 969.63 10 E 801 355 263300 000

Totals for 230278 969.63
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230279 07/10/2017 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Extended school year - 7/17 - 8/17 1,315.00 27 E 801 370 436000 341
2017
Totals for 230279 1,315.00
230280 07/11/2017 Boehlke, J R Maintenance Services - GHS - 8,305.00 41 E 401 324 254200 000
Asphalting of Track & Stadium -
Approved by BC on 5/8/17
Totals for 230280 8,305.00
230281 07/11/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 15.52 10 E 801 355 263300 000
230281 07/11/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 9.02 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230281 24 .54
230282 07/11/2017 Chubb & Son Insurance premium 69,900.00 10 E 801 712 270000 000
Totals for 230282 69,900.00
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Poker Walk Prize 25.00 10 E 801 411 214900 000
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 24.95 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 12.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 9.97 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 13.39 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 20.41 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 22.99 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 13.84 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 4.27 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Food 12.70 27 E 801 411 158000 341
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Supplies - Summer school 30.52 10 E 802 411 110001 000
230283 07/11/2017 Comdata Supplies - Summer school 109.47 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 230283 299.51
230284 07/11/2017 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Repair 1,716.49 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 230284 1,716.49
230285 07/11/2017 Ecolab Supplies 1,067.44 50 E 801 411 257220 000
230285 07/11/2017 Ecolab Supplies 819.56 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 230285 1,887.00
230286 07/11/2017 Edwards, Gerry Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
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Totals for 230286 55.00
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Service call 2,007.50 10 E 102 324 254300 000
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Maintenance Services - ROCK - 871.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Inspection and Testing of
Potential Asbestos Material
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 2,153.97 49 E 101 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 3,054.99 49 E 102 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 2,034.97 49 E 103 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 2,374.97 49 E 104 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 2,622.98 49 E 301 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre-Renovation Inspection 14,353.62 49 E 401 324 255000 602
230287 07/11/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Service call- Air Quality 1,637.50 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Totals for 230287 31,111.50
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 2,025.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 1,550.00 10 E 301 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 360.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 600.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 400.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 710.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
230288 07/11/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 360.00 10 E 501 324 254200 000
Mowing & Herbicide Applications
Totals for 230288 6,005.00
230289 07/11/2017 Gasser, Richard Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230289 40.00
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 1,646.68 10 E 102 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 416.00 10 E 102 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 1,631.48 10 E 103 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 425.25 10 E 103 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 220.00 10 E 103 339 253300 000
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230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 6,096.72 10 E 301 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 24.00 10 E 301 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 5,387.84 10 E 401 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 1,479.41 10 E 401 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 238.20 10 E 501 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 8.70 10 E 501 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water 111.39 10 E 401 337 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 300.76 10 E 401 338 253300 000
230290 07/11/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 97.23 10 E 401 337 253300 000
Totals for 230290 18,083.66
230291 07/11/2017 Global Equipment Co Supplies - GHS - Cart Wheels 73.18 10 E 401 411 254490 000
Totals for 230291 73.18
230292 07/11/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies 15.02 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Totals for 230292 15.02
230293 07/11/2017 Grise, Bob Softball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 230293 55.00
230294 07/11/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Maintenance Service - GHS - Floor 165.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Clean Out Cover &
Installation/Hose Line Needed for
Fire Suppression for Dryer
Totals for 230294 165.00
230295 07/11/2017 Hagen, Holly D I Team Co-Manager GHS & 312.64 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Reimbursement - Lodging/Mileage
230295 07/11/2017 Hagen, Holly D I Team Co-Manager GHS & 125.00 10 E 401 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Lodging/Mileage
Totals for 230295 437 .64
230296 07/11/2017 Henson, Brian Softball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 230296 55.00
230297 07/11/2017 Herdeman, Mark Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 230297 51.00
230298 07/11/2017 Industrial Controls Distributors LLC Training - DIST - Training Belimo 60.00 10 E 801 942 254300 000
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230298 07/11/2017 Industrial Controls Distributors LLC Training - DIST - Training for 120.00 10 E 801 312 254300 000
Belimo Units
Totals for 230298 180.00
230299 07/11/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
230299 07/11/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball, Jv2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230299 80.00
230300 07/11/2017 Johnson Controls Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - 220.25 10 401 324 254300 000
Chiller PSA Agreement
Totals for 230300 220.25
230301 07/11/2017 Jostens Inc Add®1 2017 diplomas 34.61 10 E 401 354 241020 000
Totals for 230301 34.61
230302 07/11/2017 Keough, Christopher Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230302 55.00
230303 07/11/2017 Kimmel, Lionel Soccer,Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 230303 51.00
230304 07/11/2017 Kirkpatrick, Lila D 1 Team Manager - GHS & 250.00 10 E 401 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
230304 07/11/2017 Kirkpatrick, Lila D 1 Team Manager - GHS & 165.00 10 E 401 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
Totals for 230304 415.00
230305 07/11/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
230305 07/11/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230305 80.00
230306 07/11/2017 Koebert, Jay Soccer, Girls - Jv 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 230306 51.00
230307 07/11/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - June 2017 2,266.25 27 E 801 311 218200 011
230307 07/11/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - June 2017 32.10 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 230307 2,298.35
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230308 07/11/2017 Mahnke, Susan D 1 Co-Manager - GHS & 125.00 10 E 401 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
230308 07/11/2017 Mahnke, Susan D 1 Co-Manager - GHS & 230.63 10 401 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
Totals for 230308 355.63
230309 07/11/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 28.41 10 801 411 253300 000
230309 07/11/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 57.42 10 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 230309 85.83
230310 07/11/2017 Neu"s Supply Line Inc Art Supplies - Furring Strips 151.20 10 401 411 121000 000
Totals for 230310 151.20
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 40.00 10 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 75.00 10 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 40.00 10 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 43.60 10 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 40.00 10 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 57.00 10 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 238.00 10 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 57.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 35.00 10 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 40.00 10 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 231.00 10 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
230312 07/11/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Services DIST 256.00 10 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest
Totals for 230312 1,152.60
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230313 07/11/2017 Petersen Management Co LLC Service call 158.40 42 E 801 324 255000 000
Totals for 230313 158.40
230314 07/11/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Service call 641.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
230314 07/11/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 326.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 230314 967.00
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 50.00 10 E 301 111 121000 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 35.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 45.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 66.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 38.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 30.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000
230315 07/11/2017 Piranha Paper Shredding Secure paper shredding 126.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 230315 390.00
230316 07/11/2017 Professional Service Industries Inc Maintenance Services - CL, MAC, 1,971.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
KMS, GHS - Bore Testing for the
$84,000,000 Projects
230316 07/11/2017 Professional Service Industries Inc Maintenance Services - CL, MAC, 3,558.00 49 E 301 324 255000 602
KMS, GHS - Bore Testing for the
$84,000,000 Projects
Totals for 230316 5,529.00
230317 07/11/2017 Public Health Department Well water testing - Admin 40.00 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Totals for 230317 40.00
230318 07/11/2017 Richardson School, The Tuition -Spec Ed Student - 6/1 1,716.00 27 E 801 370 436000 341
-6/8 2017
Totals for 230318 1,716.00
230319 07/11/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Building - MAC & KMS - 2,162.33 49 E 301 461 254300 601
Transponders for Fire System
Panels Due to Power Voltage Issues
230319 07/11/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Building - MAC & KMS - 1,081.17 49 E 103 461 254300 601
Transponders for Fire System
Panels Due to Power Voltage Issues
230319 07/11/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Operational Service - KMS - Tamper 1,991.00 10 E 301 323 253300 000

Switches
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230319

230320

230320

230320

230323

230323

230323
230323

230323

230323

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017
07/11/2017

07/11/2017

07/11/2017

Simplex/Grinnell LP

Stanisch, Jodi

Stanisch, Jodi

Stanisch, Jodi

Stanley Convergent

Stanley Convergent

Stanley Convergent
Stanley Convergent

Stanley Convergent

Stanley Convergent

Security Solutions
Security Solutions

Security Solutions
Security Solutions

Security Solutions

Security Solutions

Replaced panel batteries 765.72
Totals for 230319 6,000.22

D I Team Manager - GHS & 300.86

Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel

expense

D I Team Manager - GHS & 250.00

Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel

expense

D I Team Manager - GHS & 165.00

Reimbursement - Supplies & Travel

expense

Totals for 230320 715.86

Service call 367.25
Operational Services - DIST - 40.45

Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
MAINT .

Prep for pre-renovation work 534.25
Operational Services - DIST - 40.45

Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
MAINT .

Operational Services - DIST - 38.16

Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
MAINT .

Operational Services - DIST - 34.98

Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &

GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
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10

10

10
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102
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254300
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000
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602
000
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230323 07/11/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
MAINT .
230323 07/11/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 43.78 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Monthly Monitoring of Burglary and
Fire at AB, CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS &
GHS Buildings, Monthly Monitoring
of Burglary (Only) at ADMIN &
MAINT .
Totals for 230323 1,137.48
230324 07/11/2017 Stewart, Lilibeth D I Compensation Co Manager - KMS 296.59 10 301 342 161341 000
& Reimbursement - Supplies &
Travel expense
230324 07/11/2017 Stewart, Lilibeth D I Compensation Co Manager - KMS 125.00 10 301 311 161341 000
& Reimbursement - Supplies &
Travel expense
230324 07/11/2017 Stewart, Lilibeth D I Compensation Co Manager - KMS 4.00 10 301 411 161341 000
& Reimbursement - Supplies &
Travel expense
Totals for 230324 425.59
230325 07/11/2017 Stone, Michael Baseball, JV 40.00 10 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230325 40.00
230326 07/11/2017 Troxell Communications AP Seminar English Language 720.00 10 801 446 122000 000
230326 07/11/2017 Troxell Communications AP Seminar English Language 1,188.00 10 801 446 122000 000
230326 07/11/2017 Troxell Communications AP Seminar English Language 5,400.00 10 801 446 122000 000
Totals for 230326 7,308.00
230327 07/11/2017 Unemployment Insurance Benefit charges 6/1/17 -6/30/17 1,261.40 10 801 731 270000 000
Totals for 230327 1,261.40
230328 07/11/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Construction - GHS - Dumpsters for 247 .92 49 401 571 255000 602

Purging for Referendum Projects
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Totals for 230328 247.92

230329 07/11/2017 Wauwatosa School District Course Options - D Fairburn 948.44 10 E 801 382 431000 000
Totals for 230329 948 .44

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 17.33 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 22.06 10 E 501 331 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 101.25 10 E 501 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 18.68 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Gas 47.70 10 E 501 331 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 116.99 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 20.55 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 52.16 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 75.43 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 331.23 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 16,297.68 10 E 401 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,554.36 10 E 102 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,383.44 10 E 103 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 952.69 10 E 501 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Electric 9,891.41 10 E 301 336 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Gas 60.94 10 E 102 331 253300 000

230330 07/11/2017 WE Energies Gas 82.64 10 E 103 331 253300 000
Totals for 230330 31,026.54

230331 07/11/2017 Weld Specialty Supplies for Tech Ed 42 .55 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 230331 42.55

230332 07/11/2017 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 210.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 230332 210.00

230333 07/14/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230333 150.00

230334 07/14/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230334 352.00

230335 07/14/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 578.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230335 07/14/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230335 07/14/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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Totals for 230335 1,778.00
230336 07/14/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230336 07/14/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230336 07/14/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230336 07/14/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230336 925.00
230337 07/14/2017 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230337 256.99
230338 07/14/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230338 07/14/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 185.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230338 330.96
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,004.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,714.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,120.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230339 07/14/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230339 4,704.50
230340 07/14/2017 AP Exams General Supplies for AP Testing 15.00 10 E 401 411 129600 000
Totals for 230340 15.00
230341 07/14/2017 Crescent Landscape Supply Supplies - AB - Certified 1,700.00 10 E 101 411 253200 000
Playground Mulch
Totals for 230341 1,700.00
230342 07/14/2017 Gaining Ground LLC Baseball, DBL Header 110.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230342 110.00
230343 07/14/2017 Kradwell School 2nd semester, one student 8,742.94 27 E 801 370 436000 341

1/31/17-6/9/17
Totals for 230343 8,742.94
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230344 07/14/2017 Milwaukee Center for Independence (MCFI) Tuition - One Spec Ed student 1,368.57 27 E 801 370 436000 341
-June 2017
Totals for 230344 1,368.57
230345 07/14/2017 Nagel, Becky Parent Contract - Transportation - 356.31 10 801 341 256730 000
2016-2017
Totals for 230345 356.31
230346 07/14/2017 OASYS LLC School based services work - 2nd 270.00 27 E 801 311 223300 019
quarter-Apr 2 hrs-May 3 hrs-June 1
hour
Totals for 230346 270.00
230347 07/14/2017 Origo Education Summer School Math Workbooks 1,342.69 10 802 472 110001 000
Totals for 230347 1,342.69
230348 07/14/2017 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - June 2017 1,919.38 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 230348 1,919.38
230349 07/14/2017 Schoolwide Reference- Classroom- Cross, Lisa 999.95 10 104 439 110000 000
Totals for 230349 999.95
230350 07/14/2017 Urlakis, Kenneth Parent contract - Transportation 178.71 10 801 341 256730 000
2016-17
Totals for 230350 178.71
230351 07/14/2017 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 443 .85 10 801 355 263300 000
230351 07/14/2017 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 115.58 10 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 230351 559.43
230352 07/14/2017 West Allis Central High School Dan Gaynor JV Wrestling Invite - 165.00 10 405 943 162222 000
12-10-17
230352 07/14/2017 West Allis Central High School Baseball, VAR Tourney - 6-4-16 150.00 10 405 943 162204 000
Totals for 230352 315.00
230353 07/14/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
230353 07/14/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV DBL Header 80.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230353 120.00
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230354 07/14/2017 Barnes, John Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230354 40.00

230355 07/14/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230355 07/14/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230355 95.00

230356 07/14/2017 Gasser, Richard Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230356 07/14/2017 Gasser, Richard Baseball, JV 80.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230356 120.00

230357 07/14/2017 Handwriting Without Tears Workshop Registration 500.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
Totals for 230357 500.00

230358 07/14/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230358 40.00

230359 07/14/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230359 07/14/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230359 80.00

230360 07/14/2017 Mannion, Jerry Baseball, V 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

230360 07/14/2017 Mannion, Jerry Baseball, V 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230360 110.00

230361 07/14/2017 Otzelberger, James Baseball, V 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230361 55.00

230362 07/14/2017 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease payment 524.65 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 230362 524.65

230363 07/14/2017 Stone, Michael Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230363 40.00

230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 836.72 10 L 000 000 811635 000

230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 233.95 27 L 000 000 811635 000

230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 423.66 10 L 000 000 811634 000

230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 73.94 27 L 000 000 811634 000

230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 55.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
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230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.56 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,886.76 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 469 .04 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,092.23 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 271.84 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 719.35 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 259.23 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 96.02 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 59.73 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 30.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 10.80 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,442.33 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 367.50 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 840.41 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 213.64 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -108.28 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -13.56 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.12 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 32.48 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 23.24 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.75 50 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 105.83 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 30.24 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 42 .50 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 13.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.20 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 546.50 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 31.00 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.62 50 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 632.41 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 33.69 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 19.20 50 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 421.73 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 9.07 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 187.25 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 14.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000

30



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:19 AM 07/18/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 06/30/17 - 07/25/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 658.66 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 31.18 27 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.60 50 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 400.63 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 18.15 27 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 5.10 50 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree life 515.08 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 499 .29 10 L 000 000 811635 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj 283.28 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj 18.00 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj 106.25 10 L 000 000 811634 000
230364 07/14/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj 284.98 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 230364 14,288.51
230365 07/17/2017 We Energies Electric facility relocation - GHS 28,525.86 49 E 401 324 255000 602
Totals for 230365 28,525.86
230366 07/25/2017 American Capital Financial Services Rental agreement extension 7,200.00 10 E 801 571 266100 000
230366 07/25/2017 American Capital Financial Services Lease payment 1 of 4 82,385.17 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 230366 89,585.17
230367 07/25/2017 Apple Inc Ipad 498.00 10 E 801 411 213000 000
Totals for 230367 498.00
230368 07/25/2017 Asa Clark Middle School Pewaukee CC Invite 40.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000
Totals for 230368 40.00
230369 07/25/2017 B&H Photo-Video Equipment Components 1,716.00 10 E 401 461 222300 000
Totals for 230369 1,716.00
230370 07/25/2017 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 230370 459.00
230371 07/25/2017 Blackboard Inc Blackboard Connect service - 5,887.50 10 E 801 481 231100 000
8-1-17 - 7-31-18
Totals for 230371 5,887.50
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230372 07/25/2017 CPI CP1 Training 1,199.25 27 E 801 312 264400 341
Totals for 230372 1,199.25
230373 07/25/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Operational Services - DIST - 2,275.00 10 801 323 253300 000
Training & Environmental Safety &
Health Training for Maintenance &
Custodial Staff
230373 07/25/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Operational Services - DIST - On 480.00 10 801 323 253300 000
Line Material Safety Data Sheet
Management Services
Totals for 230373 2,755.00
230374 07/25/2017 1BM Legacy Renewal IBM 699.60 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 230374 699.60
230375 07/25/2017 Integrity Environmental Services Inc Removal of concrete wall - GHS 15,000.00 49 401 324 255000 602
230375 07/25/2017 Integrity Environmental Services Inc Removal of asbestos floor tile - 15,000.00 49 401 324 255000 602
GHS
Totals for 230375 30,000.00
230376 07/25/2017 International Book Import Service Inc German Textbooks 790.90 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 230376 790.90
230377 07/25/2017 Jahns, Todd Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230377 40.00
230378 07/25/2017 Johnson Controls Maintenance Service - MAC - Boiler 1,638.00 10 103 324 254300 000
Service Maintenance Agreement -
Year One of Three Year Agreement
Totals for 230378 1,638.00
230379 07/25/2017 Johnson Controls Maintenance Services - GHS - GHS 2,643.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Chiller Agreement - Year Four of
Five Year Agreement
230379 07/25/2017 Johnson Controls Maintenance Service - DIST - 17,950.00 41 801 324 254300 000

Maintenance Agreement for

Contractor Labor Hours for
Buildings - Year Two of Three Year
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Agreement
Totals for 230379 20,593.00
230380 07/25/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 230380 40.00
230381 07/25/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 16,623.25 10 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 230381 16,623.25
230382 07/25/2017 MailFinance Lease payment 408.81 10 801 571 263300 000
Totals for 230382 408.81
230383 07/25/2017 Menomonee Falls North Middle School CC Invitational - Rotary Park - 40.00 10 305 943 162300 000
9-12-17
Totals for 230383 40.00
230384 07/25/2017 NASSP/NHS/NJHS Natl Honor Society affliliation 385.00 10 E 401 941 241000 000
fee
Totals for 230384 385.00
230385 07/25/2017 Nelco Checks for AP 966 .60 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Totals for 230385 966 .60
230386 07/25/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
230386 07/25/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
230386 07/25/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
230386 07/25/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
230386 07/25/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
Totals for 230386 1,347.00
230387 07/25/2017 Project Lead the Way Inc PLTW Engineering Participation - 3,000.00 10 401 435 136500 000
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2017/2018
Totals for 230387 3,000.00
230388 07/25/2017 SchoolDude.com Non-Instructional Software - DIST 8,814.75 10 E 801 481 254100 000
- On Line Facility Use Scheduling,
Maintenance Direct for Work Order
System, PM Direct for Preventative
Maintenance Reminders for
Custodial/Maintenance Staff.
Totals for 230388 8,814.75
230389 07/25/2017 SFM Insurance premium 69,666.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 230389 69,666.00
230390 07/25/2017 SHI1 International Corp Security - DIST - Additional Hard 202.00 10 801 411 253700 000
Drive for Camera Recording
Totals for 230390 202.00
230391 07/25/2017 Snap-0On Industrial Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 161.20 10 401 451 136200 000
Totals for 230391 161.20
230392 07/25/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Repair 477.30 10 301 324 254300 000
Totals for 230392 477.30
230393 07/25/2017 WASB INC Annual membership dues - 7/17 - 7,755.00 10 E 801 941 231100 000
6/18
Totals for 230393 7,755.00
230394 07/25/2017 WASBO Membership Dues - T Krentz 230.00 10 E 801 942 251000 000
Totals for 230394 230.00
230395 07/25/2017 WASDA Membership Dues - WASSA - J Borst 75.00 10 E 801 941 231100 000
Totals for 230395 75.00
230396 07/25/2017 WCASS Membership dues - T Lamb 350.00 27 E 801 941 223300 341
Totals for 230396 350.00
230397 07/25/2017 MSTLC LLC Maintenance Service - DIST - 2,770.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000

Vegetation Control, Spring &

Fall
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230397

230397

230397

230397

230397

230397

230398

230399

230399

230399

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

MSTLC LLC

MSTLC LLC

MSTLC LLC

MSTLC LLC

MSTLC LLC

MSTLC LLC

Fitzgerald Co Inc, Herb

Nemeth, Joseph

Nemeth, Joseph

Nemeth, Joseph

Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Maintenance Service - DIST -
Vegetation Control, Spring &
Weed & Feed, Early Summer
Fertilization on Ball Fields
Totals for

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

230397

Capital - GHS - Laundry Dryer Used
for Athletics, Phy Ed & Custodial

Totals for

D I Co-Manager - KMS &

230398

Reimbursement- Supplies & Travel

Expense
D 1 Co-Manager - KMS &

Reimbursement- Supplies & Travel

Expense
D 1 Co-Manager - KMS &

1,645.00

355.00

495.00

350.00

240.00

120.00

5,975.00

5,925.00

5,925.00

295.52

125.00

197.95

10

10

10

10

10

10

49

10

10

10

301

101

102

103

104

501

401

301

301

301

324

324

324

324

324

324

561

342

311

411

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

253300

161341

161341

161341

000

000

000

000

000

000

601

000

000

000
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Reimbursement- Supplies & Travel
Expense
Totals for 230399 618.47
230400 07/25/2017 Office Depot Inc Summer school supplies 409.77 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 230400 409.77
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Fuel Purchase - May 2017 24,830.70 10 E 801 348 256600 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - AB 2,061.58 10 E 101 341 256770 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - CL 532.90 10 E 102 341 256770 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - MAC 904.03 10 E 103 341 256770 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - Rock 1,803.80 10 E 104 341 256770 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - KMS 3,873.50 10 E 301 341 256770 000
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - GHS 2,011.52 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Athletics
230401 07/25/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Charter Trans - June 2017 - Summer 123.20 27 E 801 341 256751 011
School
Totals for 230401 36,141.23
230402 07/25/2017 Schoolwide Reference- Classroom- Cross, Lisa 245.00 10 E 104 439 110000 000
Totals for 230402 245.00
230403 07/25/2017 Washington County Sheriff"s Office Deputy services - GHS graduation 349.26 10 E 801 311 231100 000
Totals for 230403 349.26
230404 07/25/2017 WE Energies Gas 513.22 10 E 301 331 253300 000
230404 07/25/2017 WE Energies Gas 336.96 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 230404 850.18

Totals for checks 1,531,330.68
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 393,014.28 0.00 735,740.83 1,128,755.11
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 198.00 198.00
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 79,265.65 0.00 138,706.57 217,972.22
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 26,255.00 26,255.00
42 ROCKFIELD EXPANSION 0.00 0.00 11,915.58 11,915.58
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 111,108.31 111,108.31
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 3,810.89 0.00 30,748.18 34,559.07
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 567.39 0.00 0.00 567.39
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 476,658.21 0.00 1,054,672.47 1,531,330.68

End of report
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